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Order #

2008-087

2008-089

2008-103

2008-104

2008-105

2008-106

2010-001

2010-006

2010-044

2010-045

2010-157

2011-042

2011-050

C09-11

2012-025

2012-026

2012-046

2012-077

2014-119

January 2017

Respondent
Oakley, Greg
Gottlieb, Tony
Pratt, Molly
Snyder, Barbara
Gottlieb, Tony
Thompson, Tommy
Fosbinder, Patrick
Leventhal, Michael
Jones, Douglas
Owen, William
Smith, William L. (Chip)

Smith, William L. (Chip)

Fisher, Harvey

Jones, Joshua
Cagle, Charles
Daniels, Anthony
Leventhal, Michael
Thomas, Josh

Knowles, Johnny

Civil Register

Assessments Orders — Lobbyists

Reason for
Assessment

Failure to register

Campaign contribution

Failure to timely pay registration
fees

Campaign contribution
Campaign contribution
Campaign contribution

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Settlement of show cause issued
in connection with C09-11 for
alleged violation of TCA §3-6-
306 (a)(2)(AX(i)

Settlement of a complaint alleging
violation of TCA §3-6-306(a)(2)

(A)()

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to timely register

Failure to pay registration fee

Amount of
Assessment

$

$

750.00

400.00

900.00

50.00

250.00

500.00

75.00

25.00

750.00

125.00

25.00

25.00

750.00

750.00

25.00

300.00

200.00

650.00

750.00
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Reason for Amount of

Order # Respondent Assessment Assessment

2015-021 McGovern, Michael Failure to timely register $ 50.00

2015-216 Byrd, Robert Failure to timely file registrations $ 50.00
January 2017
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